
Last Name First Name Email Address
Allred Caroline caroline.s.allred@leidos.com
Basha Delavar delavar.basha@lumen.com
Bricker Marc mbricker@nwncarousel.com
Bullock Louis lbullock@sqnsystems.com
Canarelli Christopher ccanarelli@akiva.com
Crawford Martin martin.crawford@moserit.com
Davis David david.davis@lumen.com
Dick Melissa melissa.dick@moserit.com
Edwards Kevin kevin.edwards@ibm.com
Fackler Jeannette jeannette.fackler@lumen.com
Gemmer James gemmerj1@leidos.com
Gring Phil pgring@trecomsystems.com
Hameed Basit basit.hameed@lumen.com
Haydon Christopher christopher.haydon@cbts.com
Holloway Tom tholloway@m-inc.com
Labonte Jules jules.labonte@cai.io
Lewis Christopher christopher.f.lewis@leidos.com
MUNDHENK CATRINA OM
Moreau Matt mattm@s2tech.com
Patke Sunit sunit.patke@kyndryl.com
Pease Richard richard.pease@lumen.com
Petrone Nick npetrone@netlogx.com
Plaugher Melinda melinda.plaugher@moserit.com
Quigley Tabitha tabithaquigley@fnetinc.com
Raymond Bob rraymond@redhat.com
Rivera Ashley ashley.m.rivera@leidos.com
Roberts Christine christine.roberts@moserit.com
Ruel Jonathan jonathan.ruel1@kyndryl.com
Sahib Gary gary.sahib@lumen.com
Salyers Shawn shawn.salyers@cai.io
Siddiqui Ehsan ehsan.siddiqui@lumen.com
Terry Tremayne tremayne.terry@a2zdiversity.com
Willis Kenneth kenneth.willis@lumen.com
Wilson Jeff jeff@berrysolutionsgroup.com
Woodruff Josina josina.woodruff@leidos.com
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